Fri Open

1D Placings

1st 15.368 $630.00 BRANDON CULLINS on FOXIE STINSON
2nd 15.431 $495.00 RYLEE ELLIOTT on ROXY

3rd 15.434 $405.00 BRANDON CULLINS on VQ SUCKER PUNCH
4th 15.456 $315.00 KALIE RUTLEDGE on FIRST DOWN CONCORDE
5th 15.576 $225.00 LINDA GAIL STEWART on VERA EYE

6th 15.641 $180.00 RYLEE ELLIOTT on MARSHALL

7th 15.669 LORI PHILLIPS on PATSY

8th 15.672 KARINA STEIN on CE SUPAH SASSY

9th 15.686 KASSIE WISE-NEWMAN on RC
10th 15.714 KASSIE WISE-NEWMAN on JEWEL
11th 15.760 EMILEE JACKSON on TEXAS
12th 15.807 TC KYLE NOON on HM CORNERSTONE

2D Placings

1st 15.888 $472.00 REGAN HENNING on STAR 67

2nd 15.894 $371.00 ABBY GRAY on EFFORT

3rd 15.936 $304.00 KYLE NOON on ST PATRICK JEWEL

4th 15.949 $236.00 KALIE RUTLEDGE on EDDIES HOTMOON BUG
5th 15.979 $169.00 LEIGH ANN WOOD on MR T

6th 16.003 $135.00 JENN OBORG on BOOGIE MAN

7th 16.032 KYLE NOON on IZA DASHING FEATURE
8th 16.047 TYLER CROSBY on QUICK

9th 16.057 FE MORGAN HENNING on ONE LAST STORY
10th 16.068 TC TYLER CROSBY on NONSTOP VEGAS

11th 16.075 CADE EDWARDS on NNN JET TA FAME
12th 16.083 LINDA GAIL STEWART on NO KA CHING
13th 16.088 JAMIE HODGES on PEANUT

14th 16.108 DANNY BRAUN on NO ROADS SECRET DHD
15th 16.115 CHLOE GRAY on BUGATTI

l6th 16.123 SANDRA FULGHUM on JJ FAMOUS LIKE A ROCK
17th 16.131 COLLEEN CUNNINGHAM on IZA LITA LEE
18th 16.135 DIANE REECE on GUYS STREAKIN SIX

Tie 16.135 KARINA STEIN on WON DRUMMIN SOPRANO
20th 16.147 ABBY GRAY on JAG
21st 16.165 MONICA GORDON on UGA ST PATRICK
22nd 16.197 MEGAN HARDEN on CASH DOWN FIRST
23rd 16.198 RILEY PRESTON on STONEY
24th 16.211 JULIANNE MUMM on STAR
25th 16.221 LORI PHILLIPS on BUDDY
26th 16.248 ADRIAN BOLIN on KIKI
27th 16.254 NICOLE MONROE on MARTHA
28th 16.256 ANDREW BUCK on FLINGIN WONDERS
29th 16.281 COLT CADWELL on FABIO
30th 16.306 JAMIE HODGES on BURR
31st 16.310 ABBY GRAY on SWEETIE
Tie 16.310 RIEANNE TALLENT on PROSPECTOR DUST

33rd 16.322 ANDY COWAN on KITZELS LIL BREEZE
34th 16.327 TYLER CROSBY on JLO
35th 16.339 FF AMY GROSS on BRUCE IT UP
36th 16.349 BOO FLOURNOY on LW FAME AND MONEY
37th 16.359 BOBBY OWEN on LORENA ON FIRE

3D Placings



1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

oth

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
l6th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21lst
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31lst
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th

Tie

39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

16.
16.
l6.
l6.
16.
16.
16.
l6.
l6.
16.
16.
16.
l6.
l6.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
.000
17.
17.
17.
.041
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
.184
17.
.266
17.
17.
.360
.366

17

17

17

17

17
17

17

17

373
391
439
446
464
470
472
515
527
534
538
542
549
550
596
618
646
684
736
744
792
801
803
814
858
862
891
893
904
927
953
954
971

018
024
041

119
122
129
173
179

236

280
350

.508
17.
17.
17.

555
588
596

.634

$315.
$247.
$202.
$157.
$112.
$ 90.

$157.
$124.
$101.
$ 79.
$ 56.

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00

BARRY RUSSELL on ALLEYS FLAMING ICE
KEEGAN POLLARD on BRING IT WITH HONOR
EMILEE JACKSON on SHOOTEN FOR FAME
KRISTA MERCER on DONT DOC SIXUM
DENEANE WELCH on OAKIE

COLT CADWELL on DEUCE

KAYDIE HUDDLESON on DIESEL

ALYSSA NAWROCKI on GATOR-BOB

RILEY PRESTON on TUCKER

CHAD DAVIS on WINDY

CHAD DAVIS on RC

KARINA STEIN on PREPARE TO PARTY
KAYDIE HUDDLESON on BELLE

KEEGAN POLLARD on EMBROJO JET ENGINE
CRAIG BROOKS on FUELIN BUGS OF HONOR
BOBBY OWEN on DREAMER

ANNA MATHIS on LIL SISTA

CHRISTY HONSBERGER on VEGAS

ERIC LAVOIE on ROLLER CAN GET IT
CARLEY KEENE on PUMPKIN

DONNIE REECE on CHICKSLIKETHESUN

PAT ADKINSON on TATTOO

KAYDIE HUDDLESON on JIGGER

MADISON FITZGERALD on DIXIE

KALIE RUTLEDGE on BETTIN ON MY GUY
RYLEE ELLIOTT on JUICY

TOBI WEST on JR

STEPHANIE LINDSEY on ITS JUST BO
APRIL KENNINGTON on CACHES DIRTY DANCER
KEVIN SUMNER on RED

PAT ADKINSON on TANK

KRISTA MERCER on TOBY

SUSAN POPE on LEAVE U IN THE DUST
IAN BOUTWELL on MERTLE

KALIE RUTLEDGE on BA STRAWFLYIN KIRKY
BOO FLOURNOY on SHOTA CUERVO GOLD
BOBBY OWEN on WHOS YOUR DADDY

CODY BAUSERMAN on HERCULEAN FAME
KALIE RUTLEDGE on SMOKIN FIRST DOWN
JAMES YOUNG on FAST LITTLE KERRY
BRANDON CULLINS on RED

SHANNON MOORE on COUNTRY

STEVE DAVIS on VIRGIL

LEEANNA CLARK on CHANCEE

LINDA GAIL STEWART on TUROK COMPROMISES
JAMIE PARKER on HOPE IS ON THE RISE
CHLOE GRAY on SCOOBY

RYLEE ELLIOTT on KIKI

LILY MOTHERSHED on FRENCHIE

SHEILA LECHASSEUR on ROLL EASY CASH

4D Placings
JAMES YOUNG on RED
LOGAN TURNER on PH SIMONS DOCTOR
MADDIE STREICHERT on ITTY BITTY
JORDON KONKOL on KAZI
AMBER WELCH on PEARL

"ANNIE



6th 17.670 $ 45.00 IAN BOUTWELL on CHARMER

7th 17.865 LEEANNA CLARK on TWISTER

8th 18.352 DONNA CALHOUN on RUBY

9th 18.559 STEVE DAVIS on ROSIE

10th 18.789 BRANDON CULLINS on GRACIE

11th 18.817 DENIS ROBERT on SILK SHAKE

12th 18.875 MELYNA MARQUIS on SIS FOR EVER

13th 18.992 KATIE GORDON on DOUGH BOY

14th 19.869 LILY MOTHERSHED on DIXIE

15th 20.007 ERIC LAVOIE on LEO CAN GET IT

16th 20.638 MADISON FITZGERALD on REBA
N/T 3600.000 ALEXIS SKILES on PAYCHECK
N/T 3600.000 TERRI SKILES on LIL RED HUSTLER
N/T 3600.000 KALIANNA MAILBUX on FORMAL FANCY CAS
N/T 3615.516 BRITTNEY SKILES on CASH-N-SIXUM
N/T 3615.565 CARL WISE on DOC
N/T 3615.745 KYLE NOON on FLAPPER
N/T 3615.812 ALEXIS SKILES on LIL DRUM
N/T 3615.906 NICOLE MONROE on CHIEF
N/T 3616.026 EMILEE JACKSON on THIS GIRLS GOT SPEED
N/T 3616.058 BRETT MONROE on TITLE
N/T 3616.074 TC CARYN HENRY on VILLAGE SUNFROST
N/T 3616.082 CHLOE GRAY on VENETA
N/T 3616.099 BRETT MONROE on RAGING FIREWATER
N/T 3616.147 CHLOE GRAY on SHAKE
N/T 3616.262 CHRISTY HONSBERGER on LEROY
N/T 3616.267 DANNY BRAUN on NINA ROZENE
N/T 3616.281 MONICA SCHAAPMAN on NIMBUS
N/T 3616.290 KEEGAN POLLARD on KAS A STICKY CHIC
N/T 3616.294 JEANNA KUSZLYK on MY SPECIAL JET
N/T 3616.341 EMILEE JACKSON on ZANES ZANTANA
N/T 3616.674 JAMES YOUNG on MISS NONSTOP
N/T 3616.709 CARLEY KEENE on NUBAR
N/T 3616.887 JENNIFER MCGRAW on CANTCATCHAFOXYLADY
N/T 3616.913 TOBI WEST on MARTHA
N/T 3617.016 ALYSSA NAWROCKI on LIL MAC
N/T 3617.031 RILEY PRESTON on PEANUT
N/T 3617.054 WILL TALLENT on MITIME
N/T 3617.186 CARLY VANDERFORD on LIL RED
N/T 3617.222 RENE RICARD on ADAMS
N/T 3617.224 DANA KERLEY on MALLIE
N/T 3617.287 LANEY HUDDLESTON on JODIE
N/T 3617.295 KALIE RUTLEDGE on JESSDASHINPRESSURE
N/T 3617.397 TOBI WEST on CHOO CHOO
N/T 3617.418 JON GORDON on RECKLESS DARLING
N/T 3617.539 DENIS ROBERT on HURRICANE ROBERT
N/T 3618.288 BOB POWERS on HOWIE
N/T 3618.368 RITCHIE ALLISON on SMOKEN BY ME
N/T 3618.404 JILL STYLES on PAC O CASH
N/T 3619.066 TYLER CROSBY on CADDY

N/T 3619.629 BOB POWERS on KAT



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
l6th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
Tie
25th
26th
27th
28th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
.927
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
le.
16.
16.
l6.
le.
l6.

15

322
384
428
474
478
548
555
556
561
603
614
641
642
646
656
657
693
710
731
737
742
761
785
785
792
812
813
819

825
836
851
862
879
889
911
922
923

930
956
958
967
982
990
996
005
007
011
023
037
039

$960.
$720.
$600.
$480.
$400.
$320.
$280.
$240.

$720.
$540.
$450.
$360.
$300.
$240.
$210.
$180.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

FE

FF

FE

FF

FE

FE

TC

Sat Open

1D Placings
BRANDON CULLINS on VQ SUCKER PUNCH
CARL WISE on DOC
LINDA GAIL STEWART on VERA EYE
AUSTIN HODGES on WATCH TOAST GO
EMILEE JACKSON on ZANES ZANTANA
CRAIG BROOKS on HEAVENS SAKES
JAMIE HODGES on PEANUT
RYLEE ELLIOTT on JUICY
DONNIE REECE on GUYS STREAKIN SIX
JAMIE HODGES on KN PANELLAPIE
KARINA STEIN on WON DRUMMIN SOPRANO
EMILEE JACKSON on THIS GIRLS GOT SPEED
LEIGH ANN WOOD on MR T
KALIE RUTLEDGE on EDDIES HOTMOON BUG
EMILEE JACKSON on TEXAS
RYLEE ELLIOTT on KIKI
LINDSEY BANKS on ICE
BRETT MONROE on JK RECKLESS LADY
KAREN FUTRELL on VITAL SUCCESS
CRAIG BROOKS on NIK A TYME
BRETT MONROE on VF STRIKE IT FAMOUS
BRETT MONROE on TITLE
ALEXIS SKILES on LIL DRUM
JANET DYKES on EDDIES HOT LUCK
KALIE RUTLEDGE on FIRST DOWN CONCORDE
BOBBY OWEN on LORENA ON FIRE
CARYN HENRY on FIRECRACKIN WONDER
MORGAN HENNING on ONE LAST STORY

2D Placings
KEEGAN POLLARD on EMBROJO JET ENGINE
KATIE GORDON on GOOD TIME NONSTOP
JAMIE HODGES on FIREWATER N ROSES
ABBY GRAY on SWEETIE
EMILEE JACKSON on SHOOTEN FOR FAME
TYLER CROSBY on QUICK

JENN OBORG on BOOGIE MAN
ANDREW BUCK on FLINGIN WONDERS
RYLEE ELLIOTT on ROXY
ERIC LAVOIE on ROLLER CAN GET IT
LORI PHILLIPS on PATSY

JAMIE HODGES on BURR
KASSIE WISE-NEWMAN on JEWEL
KENNY HODGES on GUS
BOO FLOURNOY on LW FAME AND MONEY
ABBY GRAY on EFFORT

JOJO HERRING on BAILEY
BRETT MONROE on RAGING FIREWATER
CHLOE GRAY on BAILEY
CARYN HENRY on VILLAGE SUNFROST
BRITNEY TYLER on DOTHAN
TYLER CROSBY on JLO
BRALIE DORSEY on JACKSON



24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Tie

oth

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
l6th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21lst
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st

16.
16.
l6.
l6.
16.
16.
16.
l6.
l6.
16.
16.
16.
l6.
l6.
.230
16.
.251
16.
.255
16.
.269
16.
.286

16

16

16

16

16

16.

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
le.
le6.
le.
16.
16.
l6.
le.
l6.

047
055
062
063
067
096
102
115
123
147
150
158
186
187

236

253

267

271

300

336
345
367
387
387
392
394
406
409
415
424
429
437
442
470
498
507
509
517
523
527
539
554
559
564
567
583
637
652
662
676

$480.
$360.
$300.
$220.
$220.
$160.
$140.
$120.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

FF

FF
FF

FF

TC

FE

FF

CHAD DAVIS on RC

LINDA GAIL STEWART on NO KA CHING
MONICA GORDON on UGA ST PATRICK

CADE EDWARDS on NNN JET TA FAME
MAKENSEY DIXON on KYA

CRAIG BROOKS on FIREWATER RED RYDER
KYLE NOON on FLAPPER

DONNIE REECE on TELLHERIMFISHIN
CHEYENNE MILLER on DITTO

CODY BAUSERMAN on JL HIGH FIVE TA FAME
JENNIFER MCGRAW on CANTCATCHAFOXYLADY
WILL TALLENT on MITIME

COLT CADWELL on FABIO

SHELBY GUNBY on HOSSES LIL SIXUM
REGAN HENNING on STAR 67

CALEEBELL DUNCAN on PEPPERS BULLY
STACY STANLEY on STORMY ME PACIFIC
RYLEE ELLIOTT on FORGET U FRENCH GUY
DONNIE REECE on TOTANKA

KENNY HODGES on 88

CHAD DAVIS on WINDY

KYLE NOON on IZA DASHING FEATURE
ANNA MATHIS on LIL SISTA

RILEY PRESTON on TUCKER

3D Placings
JANET DYKES on GOLD D PERKS
RONNY WELCH on CHICKS OAK BRAGGS
MONICA SCHAAPMAN on NIMBUS
CODY BAUSERMAN on MEMORIES RUN DEEP
KAYDIE HUDDLESON on DIESEL
WENDELL SKINNER on HEYIMGOINGPLATINOM
LISA NASTRI on DOLLAR
BRITNEY TYLER on BUBBA
DANA KERLEY on MAELEE
BOBBY OWEN on DREAMER
LINDA GAIL STEWART on TUROK COMPROMISES "ANNIE
TYLER CROSBY on NONSTOP VEGAS
SARAH BALLEW HICKS on ROCKETS VALLEY GAL
ALEXIS SKILES on PAYCHECK
LINDSAY BRANNON on TUCKER
GARY DYKES on CASH
GABBY GRAHAM on SPOT RUSTY BLUSH
CARLY VANDERFORD on LIL RED
BAILEY BANKS on SHORTY
JAMES YOUNG on MISS NONSTOP
AMY GROSS on BRUCE IT UP
KARINA STEIN on PREPARE TO PARTY
SKYLAR HUTCHINSON on DOC O LENAS ECLIPSE
CODY BAUSERMAN on SIXY SIXUM
PAT ADKINSON on TATTOO
BOBBY OWEN on WHOS YOUR DADDY
LORI PHILLIPS on BUDDY
SHANNON MOORE on COUNTRY
TOBI WEST on JR
MOLLIE DAK BRANTLEY on QONR THE BIG EASY
BRANDON CULLINS on RED



32nd
33rd
34th
35th
Tie
37th
38th
Tie
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
6lst
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
9th
10th
Tie
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

16.
16.
l6.
l6.
16.
16.
16.
l6.
l6.
16.
16.
16.
l6.
l6.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
17.
17.
17.
17.
.220
17.
.273
17.
.283
.286
17.

17

17

17
17

17

17
17

17

17

701
702
709
730
730
740
757
757
760
798
814
817
821
851
887
888
895
899
903
919
935
937
948
979
035
060
199
209

247

278

301

.323
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
. 622
.646
17.
17.

335
343
470
489
493
519
559
596
612
612

650
652

. 677
17.
17.
17.

887
899
909

.936

$240.
$180.
$150.
$120.
$100.
$ 80.
$ 70.
$ 60.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

FF

FF

WENDELL SKINNER on HOTTIE

BOO FLOURNOY on SHOTA CUERVO GOLD
JULIANNE MUMM on STAR

KEEGAN POLLARD on BRING IT WITH HONOR
RILEY PRESTON on PEANUT

CARLEY KEENE on NUBAR

SUSAN POPE on BEST BE PASSIONATE
BETH LANGSTON on SLICK

JENNY DILLARD on MR. SIZZLE SIX
SHEILA LECHASSEUR on ROLL EASY CASH
COLT TURNER on DIGGING FOR JEWELS
CHEYENNE MILLER on CHIEF

MADISON FITZGERALD on SUMTHING SWEET TO SEE
LIZ DEVENO on GREY

ERIN MCLEOD on MARY BLUE DUST

SUSAN POPE on LEAVE U IN THE DUST
STEPHANIE LINDSEY on ITS JUST BO
JAMES YOUNG on FAST LITTLE KERRY
KALIE RUTLEDGE on BETTIN ON MY GUY
CATHY ALLEN on MILK

KRISTA MERCER on TOBY

EDDY RAPER on LA

DANNY BRAUN on NINA ROZENE

MELYNA MARQUIS on SIS FOR EVER
LOGAN TURNER on PH SIMONS DOCTOR
KIM WATTS on MR RICHARD JAMES

JAMES YOUNG on RED

NICOLE MONROE on VEGAS

ALISHA DELLEVALLE on BEGZ FOUR FAME
CORTNEY TYSON on FROSTY

IAN BOUTWELL on CHARMER

KALIANNA MAILBUX on FORMAL FANCY CAS
PAT ADKINSON on TANK

IAN BOUTWELL on MERTLE

CHLOE GRAY on VENETA

4D Placings
DONNIE REECE on CHICKSLIKETHESUN
ROBERT MURPHY on CATHORSE
TERRI SKILES on LIL RED HUSTLER
DENIS ROBERT on HURRICANE ROBERT
RITCHIE ALLISON on NELLE
ALLAINA DURDEN on EASY OLE PISTOL
JILL STYLES on PAC O CASH

STEVE DAVIS on ROSIE
KAMERON TYLER on PARR DE DUDE
BAILEY HENNING on GABBY
MADISON FITZGERALD on REBA
BAYLEE GRUBBS on BLONDIE
MADDIE STREICHERT on ITTY BITTY
JON GORDON on RECKLESS DARLING
BUDDY WADE on MOE
LEEANNA CLARK on TWISTER
HARLEY BECK on RIVER
BROOKLYN DORSEY on GO FANCY GIRL
DONNA CALHOUN on RUBY
TYLER CROSBY on CADDY



21lst
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

18.
18.
.273
18.
18.
18.
.263

18

19

19.
.208
21.
22.
23.

21

057
134

345
634
659

383
360

468
056

3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000
3600.000

FF
FF

FF

KEVIN SUMNER on RED

AMBER WELCH on PEARL

WALT GRAHAM on BABBY DOLL

BETH LANGSTON on CORONA

MACK WOOD on DASH

LISA NASTRI on FALON

TRILLIS ABERNATHY on DIXIE

ASHLEY WOODELL on TINKERBELL

JASON LOTT on ROSCOE

CAICA FULGHUM on FLINGNOEPAYLATER
ALISHA DELLEVALLE on SMOOTH FRENCH PENNY
COLLIN LOTT on FAME

STACY STANLEY on ULTIMATE CARTEL
NICOLE MONROE on MARTHA

ALAYNA STANLEY on FINN

NICOLE MONROE on CHIEF

STEVE DAVIS on VIRGIL

MAKAYLA WILLIAMSON on RAVEN

MAKAYLA WILLIAMSON on POKER

LANEY HUDDLESTON on JODIE

LORI PHILLIPS on FAMOUS DISCO QUEEN
KASSIE WISE-NEWMAN on RC

MOLLIE DAK BRANTLEY on REBAS FIRST TEN
SHELBY NASTRI on GEORGE

DENIS ROBERT on SILK SHAKE

SHELBY NASTRI on LOLLIPOP

SHERI NASTRI on DEE

FAITH JONES on SUE

COLLEEN CUNNINGHAM on IZA LITA LEE
BARRY RUSSELL on ALLEYS FLAMING ICE
COURTNEY KING on DIAMOND

KRISTA MERCER on DONT DOC SIXUM
KAYDIE HUDDLESON on BELLE

BREANA HENNING on RUBY

JOJO HERRING on PHOEBE

BAYLEE GRUBBS on BONANZA

JAYCEE THOMAS on IMA LIL TWO EYED RED
KARIN NEWBERRY on BLAZER

ZAREN WILLIFORD on BUG

JULIE YEARGIN on CHANCEE

DAVE WEST on MARTHA

CHLOE GRAY on SCOOBY

BOBBY OWEN on BLAZIN SIX MOONS

KYLE NOON on ST PATRICK JEWEL
SHELBY CALLISON on A RECKLESS FLIGHT
JORDON KONKOL on KAZI

KAYDIE HUDDLESON on JIGGER

EDDY RAPER on GRINDER

DAN WISE on GT

JANET DYKES on LIL FANNY FIREWATER
BRALIE DORSEY on BLUE WATER TICKET
BRITTNEY SKILES on CASH-N-SIXUM
SHELBY GUNBY on SWINGIN LINDA
APRIL KENNINGTON on CACHES DIRTY DANCER
CODY BAUSERMAN on HERCULEAN FAME
CARLEY KEENE on PUMPKIN

KARINA STEIN on CE SUPAH SASSY
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ALLAINA DURDEN on DIALS REAL DEAL
CATHY ALLEN on PANKEY

MEGAN HARDEN on CASH DOWN FIRST

DON COOK on FAITH

KYLE NOON on HM CORNERSTONE

COLT CADWELL on DEUCE

KEEGAN POLLARD on KAS A STICKY CHIC
BUDDY WADE on TY

KAREN FUTRELL on DUDE WHERES MY CASH
CHLOE GRAY on BUGATTI

DANNY BRAUN on NO ROADS SECRET DHD
SANDRA FULGHUM on JJ FAMOUS LIKE A ROCK
BRITNEY TYLER on PILGRIM JOE

KAMERON TYLER on GRAHAM

RILEY PRESTON on STONEY

BRANDON CULLINS on FOXIE STINSON
KALIE RUTLEDGE on JESSDASHINPRESSURE
BOB POWERS on KAT

LAUREN DENNIS on SHOWSUMCLASS
TIFFANY JOHNSON on RAMBO

LILY MOTHERSHED on FRENCHIE

SIERRA BARECKY on SKY

FAITH JONES on BEARLY

BOB POWERS on HOWIE

TANER TYLER on BELLA

TOBI WEST on CHOO CHOO
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Futurity (Round 1)

1D Placings
CRAIG BROOKS on HEAVENS SAKES
JAMIE HODGES on KN PANELLAPIE
BRETT MONROE on JK RECKLESS LADY
CRAIG BROOKS on NIK A TYME
BRETT MONROE on VEF STRIKE IT FAMOUS
CARYN HENRY on FIRECRACKIN WONDER
MORGAN HENNING on ONE LAST STORY
JAMIE HODGES on FIREWATER N ROSES
ANDREW BUCK on FLINGIN WONDERS
CRAIG BROOKS on FIREWATER RED RYDER
DONNIE REECE on TELLHERIMFISHIN
CODY BAUSERMAN on JL HIGH FIVE TA FAME
REGAN HENNING on STAR 67
RYLEE ELLIOTT on FORGET U FRENCH GUY
DONNIE REECE on TOTANKA
CODY BAUSERMAN on MEMORIES RUN DEEP
NICOLE MONROE on JL JOSIE BAR
AMY GROSS on BRUCE IT UP

2D Placings
BOBBY OWEN on BLAZIN SIX MOONS
CODY BAUSERMAN on SIXY SIXUM
KALTE RUTLEDGE on JESSDASHINPRESSURE
SUSAN POPE on BEST BE PASSIONATE
COLT TURNER on DIGGING FOR JEWELS
ADRIAN BOLIN on DC QUICK KEY KEY DASH
DANNY BRAUN on NINA ROZENE
ALISHA DELLEVALLE on BEGZ FOUR FAME
RIEANNE TALLENT on CARDEMAY REY
CAICA FULGHUM on FLINGNOEPAYLATER
ALISHA DELLEVALLE on SMOOTH FRENCH PENNY



Futurity (Round 2)

1D Placings

1st 15.571 $861.00 CODY BAUSERMAN on JL HIGH FIVE TA FAME
2nd 15.600 $718.00 FF JAMIE HODGES on KN PANELLAPIE

3rd 15.618 $609.00 REGAN HENNING on STAR 67

4th 15.641 $466.00 FF BRETT MONROE on JK RECKLESS LADY

5th 15.723 $358.00 FF BRETT MONROE on VFEF STRIKE IT FAMOUS
6th 15.738 COLT TURNER on DIGGING FOR JEWELS

7th 15.774 FF JAMIE HODGES on FIREWATER N ROSES

8th 15.794 FF BOBBY OWEN on BLAZIN SIX MOONS

9th 15.947 FF CRAIG BROOKS on HEAVENS SAKES
10th 15.969 CRAIG BROOKS on NIK A TYME
11th 16.033 FF MORGAN HENNING on ONE LAST STORY
12th 16.037 FF AMY GROSS on BRUCE IT UP
13th 16.072 FE RYLEE ELLIOTT on FORGET U FRENCH GUY
14th 16.240 FF CODY BAUSERMAN on MEMORIES RUN DEEP
15th 16.249 FF CODY BAUSERMAN on SIXY SIXUM
l6th 16.259 ALISHA DELLEVALLE on BEGZ FOUR FAME
17th 16.329 ADRIAN BOLIN on DC QUICK KEY KEY DASH
18th 16.342 FF CRAIG BROOKS on FIREWATER RED RYDER

2D Placings

1st 16.631 $252.00 DANNY BRAUN on NINA ROZENE

2nd 16.691 $180.00 ANDREW BUCK on FLINGIN WONDERS

3rd 16.971 $144.00 FF ALISHA DELLEVALLE on SMOOTH FRENCH PENNY
4th 16.985 KALIE RUTLEDGE on JESSDASHINPRESSURE

5th 17.957 RIEANNE TALLENT on CARDEMAY REY

6th 18.519 FF SUSAN POPE on BEST BE PASSIONATE

7th 20.820 FF NICOLE MONROE on JL JOSIE BAR

8th 21.526 FE CAICA FULGHUM on FLINGNOEPAYLATER

9th 21.907 DONNIE REECE on TELLHERIMFISHIN
10th 23.716 CARYN HENRY on FIRECRACKIN WONDER

11th 29.103 FF DONNIE REECE on TOTANKA



Futurity (Average)

1D Placings

1st 31.203 $1148.00 FF JAMIE HODGES on KN PANELLAPIE

2nd 31.351 $957.00 FF BRETT MONROE on JK RECKLESS LADY

3rd 31.465 $813.00 FF BRETT MONROE on VF STRIKE IT FAMOUS
4th 31.495 $622.00 FF CRAIG BROOKS on HEAVENS SAKES

5th 31.625 $478.00 FF JAMIE HODGES on FIREWATER N ROSES
6th 31.706 $335.00 CRAIG BROOKS on NIK A TYME

7th 31.718 $239.00 CODY BAUSERMAN on JL HIGH FIVE TA FAME
8th 31.848 $192.00 REGAN HENNING on STAR 67

9th 31.852 FF MORGAN HENNING on ONE LAST STORY
10th 32.325 FF RYLEE ELLIOTT on FORGET U FRENCH GUY
11th 32.345 FF BOBBY OWEN on BLAZIN SIX MOONS
12th 32.438 FF CRAIG BROOKS on FIREWATER RED RYDER
13th 32.552 COLT TURNER on DIGGING FOR JEWELS
14th 32.564 FF AMY GROSS on BRUCE IT UP
15th 32.613 ANDREW BUCK on FLINGIN WONDERS
l6th 32.627 FF CODY BAUSERMAN on MEMORIES RUN DEEP
17th 32.808 FE CODY BAUSERMAN on SIXY SIXUM

2D Placings

1st 33.210 ADRIAN BOLIN on DC QUICK KEY KEY DASH
2nd 33.479 ALISHA DELLEVALLE on BEGZ FOUR FAME
3rd 33.579 DANNY BRAUN on NINA ROZENE

4th 33.698 KALIE RUTLEDGE on JESSDASHINPRESSURE
5th 35.276 FF SUSAN POPE on BEST BE PASSIONATE

6th 35.419 RIEANNE TALLENT on CARDEMAY REY

7th 37.290 FE NICOLE MONROE on JL JOSIE BAR

8th 38.022 DONNIE REECE on TELLHERIMFISHIN

9th 39.439 FE ALISHA DELLEVALLE on SMOOTH FRENCH PENNY
10th 39.529 CARYN HENRY on FIRECRACKIN WONDER
11th 42.886 FF CAICA FULGHUM on FLINGNOEPAYLATER

12th 45.358 FF DONNIE REECE on TOTANKA



Futurity FF (Round 1)

1D Placings

1st 15.548 $368.00 FF CRAIG BROOKS on HEAVENS SAKES

2nd 15.603 $294.00 FF JAMIE HODGES on KN PANELLAPIE

3rd 15.710 $231.00 FF BRETT MONROE on JK RECKLESS LADY

4th 15.737 CRAIG BROOKS on NIK A TYME

5th 15.742 $158.00 FF BRETT MONROE on VF STRIKE IT FAMOUS
6th 15.813 CARYN HENRY on FIRECRACKIN WONDER
7th 15.819 FF MORGAN HENNING on ONE LAST STORY

8th 15.851 FF JAMIE HODGES on FIREWATER N ROSES
9th 15.922 ANDREW BUCK on FLINGIN WONDERS
10th 16.096 FF CRAIG BROOKS on FIREWATER RED RYDER
11th 16.115 DONNIE REECE on TELLHERIMFISHIN
12th 16.147 CODY BAUSERMAN on JL HIGH FIVE TA FAME
13th 16.230 REGAN HENNING on STAR 67
14th 16.253 FF RYLEE ELLIOTT on FORGET U FRENCH GUY
15th 16.255 FF DONNIE REECE on TOTANKA
l6th 16.387 FF CODY BAUSERMAN on MEMORIES RUN DEEP
17th 16.470 FE NICOLE MONROE on JL JOSIE BAR
18th 16.527 FF AMY GROSS on BRUCE IT UP

2D Placings

1st 16.551 FF BOBBY OWEN on BLAZIN SIX MOONS

2nd 16.559 FE CODY BAUSERMAN on SIXY SIXUM

3rd 16.713 KALIE RUTLEDGE on JESSDASHINPRESSURE
4th 16.757 FE SUSAN POPE on BEST BE PASSIONATE

5th 16.814 COLT TURNER on DIGGING FOR JEWELS

6th 16.881 ADRIAN BOLIN on DC QUICK KEY KEY DASH
7th 16.948 DANNY BRAUN on NINA ROZENE

8th 17.220 ALISHA DELLEVALLE on BEGZ FOUR FAME
9th 17.462 RIEANNE TALLENT on CARDEMAY REY
10th 21.360 FF CAICA FULGHUM on FLINGNOEPAYLATER

11th 22.468 FF ALISHA DELLEVALLE on SMOOTH FRENCH PENNY



Futurity FF (Round 2)

1D Placings

Ist 15.571 CODY BAUSERMAN on JL HIGH FIVE TA FAME
2nd 15.600 $368.00 FF JAMIE HODGES on KN PANELLAPIE

3rd 15.618 REGAN HENNING on STAR 67

4th 15.641 $294.00 FF BRETT MONROE on JK RECKLESS LADY

5th 15.723 $231.00 FF BRETT MONROE on VF STRIKE IT FAMOUS
6th 15.738 COLT TURNER on DIGGING FOR JEWELS

7th 15.774 $158.00 FF JAMIE HODGES on FIREWATER N ROSES

8th 15.794 FF BOBBY OWEN on BLAZIN SIX MOONS

9th 15.947 FF CRAIG BROOKS on HEAVENS SAKES
10th 15.969 CRAIG BROOKS on NIK A TYME
11th 16.033 FF MORGAN HENNING on ONE LAST STORY
12th 16.037 FF AMY GROSS on BRUCE IT UP
13th 16.072 FF RYLEE ELLIOTT on FORGET U FRENCH GUY
14th 16.240 FF CODY BAUSERMAN on MEMORIES RUN DEEP
15th 16.249 FF CODY BAUSERMAN on SIXY SIXUM
l6th 16.259 ALISHA DELLEVALLE on BEGZ FOUR FAME
17th 16.329 ADRIAN BOLIN on DC QUICK KEY KEY DASH
18th 16.342 FF CRAIG BROOKS on FIREWATER RED RYDER

2D Placings

1st 16.631 DANNY BRAUN on NINA ROZENE

2nd 16.691 ANDREW BUCK on FLINGIN WONDERS

3rd 16.971 FF ALISHA DELLEVALLE on SMOOTH FRENCH PENNY
4th 16.985 KALIE RUTLEDGE on JESSDASHINPRESSURE

5th 17.957 RIEANNE TALLENT on CARDEMAY REY

6th 18.519 FF SUSAN POPE on BEST BE PASSIONATE

7th 20.820 FF NICOLE MONROE on JL JOSIE BAR

8th 21.526 FE CAICA FULGHUM on FLINGNOEPAYLATER

9th 21.907 DONNIE REECE on TELLHERIMFISHIN
10th 23.716 CARYN HENRY on FIRECRACKIN WONDER

11th 29.103 FF DONNIE REECE on TOTANKA



Futurity FF (Average)

1D Placings

1st 31.203 $490.00 FF JAMIE HODGES on KN PANELLAPIE

2nd 31.351 $392.00 FF BRETT MONROE on JK RECKLESS LADY

3rd 31.465 $308.00 FF BRETT MONROE on VF STRIKE IT FAMOUS
4th 31.495 $210.00 FF CRAIG BROOKS on HEAVENS SAKES

5th 31.625 FF JAMIE HODGES on FIREWATER N ROSES
6th 31.706 CRAIG BROOKS on NIK A TYME

7th 31.718 CODY BAUSERMAN on JL HIGH FIVE TA FAME
8th 31.848 REGAN HENNING on STAR 67

9th 31.852 FF MORGAN HENNING on ONE LAST STORY
10th 32.325 FF RYLEE ELLIOTT on FORGET U FRENCH GUY
11th 32.345 FF BOBBY OWEN on BLAZIN SIX MOONS
12th 32.438 FF CRAIG BROOKS on FIREWATER RED RYDER
13th 32.552 COLT TURNER on DIGGING FOR JEWELS
14th 32.564 FF AMY GROSS on BRUCE IT UP
15th 32.613 ANDREW BUCK on FLINGIN WONDERS
l6th 32.627 FF CODY BAUSERMAN on MEMORIES RUN DEEP
17th 32.808 FE CODY BAUSERMAN on SIXY SIXUM

2D Placings

1st 33.210 ADRIAN BOLIN on DC QUICK KEY KEY DASH
2nd 33.479 ALISHA DELLEVALLE on BEGZ FOUR FAME
3rd 33.579 DANNY BRAUN on NINA ROZENE

4th 33.698 KALIE RUTLEDGE on JESSDASHINPRESSURE
5th 35.276 FE SUSAN POPE on BEST BE PASSIONATE

6th 35.419 RIEANNE TALLENT on CARDEMAY REY

7th 37.290 FF NICOLE MONROE on JL JOSIE BAR

8th 38.022 DONNIE REECE on TELLHERIMFISHIN

9th 39.439 FE ALISHA DELLEVALLE on SMOOTH FRENCH PENNY
10th 39.529 CARYN HENRY on FIRECRACKIN WONDER
11th 42.886 FF CAICA FULGHUM on FLINGNOEPAYLATER

12th 45.358 FF DONNIE REECE on TOTANKA



